
 

 

Technical Data Sheet 

 HZBEV12-80 

Length 260 25.4 

Width 168  

Height 211  

Dimensions (mm) Weight (kg) 

Voltage 

Cold cranking amps 

Reserve capacity 25 amps 

Capacity @ 20 HR 

Capacity @ 48 HR 

Capacity @ 5 HR 

Tab or Thread insert 

Thread insert size (mm) 

Bench charge rate 

12v 

800 

148 

82ah 

87.5ah 

67.8ah 

Thread 

8mm 

8amp 

To ensure maximum cycle life it is important to ensure the battery is fully re-
charged as soon as possible after use. 
The following is a guide to the number of cycles that can be expected. 
100% D.O.D  = 270 cycles: 75% D.O.D  = 350 cycles 50% D.O.D = 550 cycles. 
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