

Voltage	12v
Cold cranking amps	800
Reserve capacity 25 amps	148
Capacity @ 20 HR	82ah
Capacity @ 48 HR	87.5ah
Capacity @ 5 HR	67.8ah
Tab or Thread insert	Thread
Thread insert size (mm)	8mm
Bench charge rate	8amp

D '	•	()
Dim	ensions	(\mathbf{mm})
<i>D</i>IIII	CHOIDING	(11111)

Weight (kg)

Length	260	25.4
Width	168	
Height	211	

To ensure maximum cycle life it is important to ensure the battery is fully recharged as soon as possible after use.

The following is a guide to the number of cycles that can be expected. 100% D.O.D = 270 cycles: 75% D.O.D = 350 cycles 50% D.O.D = 550 cycles.